IC40CNN30NAT1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi IC40CNN30NAT1 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi IC40CNN30NAT1
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IC40CNN30NAT1
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION IND PROX 40X40 DC NPN NO+NC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 400 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
TERMINATION STYLE -
SHIELDING Unshielded
SERIES IC
SENSOR TYPE Inductive
SENSING DISTANCE 1.181" (30mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 100Hz
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE NPN-NC/NO, 4-Wire
OTHER NAMES 1864-1933
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL - BODY Plastic
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67, NEMA 1,3,4,6,13
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Inductive Proximity Sensor 1.181" (30mm) IP67, NEMA 1,3,4,6,13 Module
IC40CNN30NAT1
Part Number: IC40CNN30NAT1
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description IND PROX 40X40 DC NPN NO+NC
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 400 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
IC40CNN30NAT1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IC40CNN30NAT1
IC40CNN30NAT1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
E2E-X14MD1S
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SENS PROX M18 14MM DC2W-NO
In stock:  724 pcs
RFQ
CQ35-25NNP-KW1
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
NPN 25MM NO/NC CBL
In stock:  598 pcs
RFQ
IME08-1B5NSZW2S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
SHIELD NPN NO 2M CBL
In stock:  1996 pcs
RFQ
AIK30F10AN024-2M
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  SENSOR-M30-S10-F-1030VDC 250MA--
In stock:  1922 pcs
RFQ
IC40CNN30PAT1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  IND PROX 40X40 DC PNP NO+NC
In stock:  498 pcs
RFQ
IC40CNN30TAT1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  IND PROX 40X40 AC NO+NC MOSFET
In stock:  478 pcs
RFQ
IME18-08BNSZW2K
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
SRT SHLD NPN NO 2M CBL
In stock:  1604 pcs
RFQ
ZX-EM02HT
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SENSOR HEAD HEAT RESIST 2MM
In stock:  79 pcs
RFQ
IC40CNN30COT1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX 40X40 AC/DC NO
In stock:  418 pcs
RFQ
ICB30L50N15PCM1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX M30 PLG 50MM PNP NC
In stock:  1683 pcs
RFQ
GX-F15A-R
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NPN 4.2MM 12-24VDC
In stock:  2003 pcs
RFQ
IC40CNN30CCT1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX 40X40 AC/DC NC
In stock:  406 pcs
RFQ